
Calendar of Important Dates 

(September 2016 - June 2017) 

Date Day Event 

August 29 Monday Year-Round Session Begins 
   

September 3 Saturday Open Community Nutcracker Auditions    

September 5 Monday HOLIDAY – Labor Day 
   

September 10 Saturday Festival Of Children Performance @ SCP (1:00 pm)    

September 24 Saturday Festival Of Children Performance @ SCP (1:00 pm)    

October 3 Monday Nutcracker Rehearsals Begin – Levels Pre 3-Ballet 4 
   

October 15-16 Sat/Sun Secret Garden @ Irvine Barclay Theatre    

October 21 Friday Nutcracker Rehearsal Begin – Levels 5-up 
   

November 19 Saturday University Center Nutcracker Event (12:00pm & 1:00pm)    

November 21 Monday Pretend City Nutcracker (11:00am & 11:40am)    

Nov. 24 - 27 Thurs - Sun HOLIDAY - Thanksgiving 
   

December 3 Saturday PSO Performance @ Segerstrom (10:00am & 11:30am)    

December 3 Saturday Newport Beach Library Shows (2:30pm & 4:00pm)    

December 4 Sunday Nutcracker Tea @ Waterfront Hilton (11:00 am – 2:00 pm)    

December 8 Thursday Nutcracker Abridged School Show @ IBT (9:30am & 11:30am)    

December 9 Friday Holiday Shows in Fountain Valley (5:00pm & 6:30pm)    

Dec. 10 - 24 Sat – Thurs Nutcracker Performances @ Irvine Barclay Theatre 
   

December 11 Sunday Holiday Shows in Irvine (10:00am & 11:00am)    

Dec. 24 - Jan. 1 Sat - Sun HOLIDAY - Winter Break 
   

January 16 Monday Recital costume payment due    

March 26-27 Sat – Sun Don Quixote Performances @ Irvine Barclay Theatre    

April 14-16 Fri - Sun HOLIDAY - Easter Break 
   

May 29 Monday HOLIDAY - Memorial Day  
   

June 3 Saturday Recital Pictures & Studio Rehearsal in FV    

June 4 Sunday Recital Pictures & Studio Rehearsal in Irvine 
   

June 11 - 12 Sat - Sun RECITAL @ Irvine Barclay Theatre 
   

June 25-July 4 Sun - Sun HOLIDAY – Summer Break 
   

 


